CITY OF APPLETON
Department of Public Works

MEMORANDUM

TO:

Finance Committee
I:l Municipal Services Committee
I:J Utilities Committee

SUBJECT: Award of Contract

The Department of Public Works recommends that the following described work:

Unit AA-19 Bear Creek Culvert & Spartan/Sommers Retaining Wall

Be awarded to:

Name: Highway Landscapers

Address: 1900 Bohm Drive

Little Chute, WI 54140
In the amount of : 581,163.00
Witha 10 % contingency of : $58,116.00
For a project total not to exceed : $639,279.00

%% OR %

In an amount Not To Exceed :

Budget: $148,000.00
Estimate: $640,000.00
Committee Date: 09/18/19
Council Date: 09/18/19

9/16/2019
C:\Users\BuetowRM\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\INetCache\Content.Outlook\KMACQSS3\AA-19 Contract Award Form.xlsx




00°ZLL020°LS $9'8€8'80.9 00°€91°1859 L} HONOYHL | SW3LITVLOL

00'6.5'} $ 00°'S¥ $ 052802 ¢ 0565 $ 000S.L $ 00'05 $ A GE 4 reimonns eax3 LT
00°08¢'C $ 0089 $ 05'280'c $ 0565 $ 0005t ¢ 000§ $ A gE Suippeg suols eI 9T
00°009'¢ $ o008l $ 00005’ $ 052} $ 00000t $ 0002 $ A 00T UOIJeABOXT UOWWOD BIXY  GT
00'Z15'9) $ 00'8 $ 092681 $ 06°0 $ oogzt'y $ 00'C $ AS  ¥90'C UDININ MEAS % dOID J9A0D |[BISU} B USILIN ¥T
000¥9'¢ $ o00% $ sz9l9z % SL'S $ 006222 ¢ 00§ $ AS &SP J8zI|iue4 7 BuIpesg BUOZ PUBOM I[BISU| B ysiuingd €T
00°00¥'2 $  0000¥C $ 00925t $ 00925t $ 00’005t $ 00°005'€ $ va 7 llempu3 uoidy ,GT [BIsul B ysiuing 2T
00°0SL°€l $  006GZL $ 000L6'€L $  00/Z $ 000528 ¢ 006G $ 41 0TT JoMaS WI0YS ,GT lB3su] B ysiwing T
00°5€L'L $ 00°L} $ 00'500's ¢ 00'}L $ 0009%'s ¢ 00ch $ AS  GSY puefem - llosdol jjesu] B olid300)s ‘dls 0T
00°006°18 $¢  006E $ 0096€'8L ¢ 9.8 $ 00°000'¢9 ¢  000€ $ A 00T'T [eUSIBA IIId IIBISUl B USILINg 6
0000068 $ 00°000'68€ $ 00988'9/Z2 $ 00888'9.Z $ 00°000'G6L $ 00°000'66% $ s1 T Ilem Sujuielay siswwos/uededs eisul g ysiuing - 8
00°000'662  $ 00°000'562 $ 00°000'862 $  00°000°9Z $ 00°005°k€Z $ 00005l $ ST 1 UBAIND Ye8u) leag (leIsul B usiuing L
00°005°} $¢ 00005t $ 00000+ §  00000°L $ 000006 $  00000'G $ 17 |0UOD OlyeI] SAOWSY 7 UIBIUIB flEISUl ‘Usiind 9
00°029'¥ $ 00'L $ 0068’y $ STL $ oooog’c ¢ 00'S $ AS 099 0 9dAL ‘|| SseiD 1N [0U0D UOISOIT Jfelsu B usiuingd G
00°000°€Z $¢ 0000} $ 00'0£9'8k ¢  00'L8 $ 000sz'LL 8 00°GL $ A O€T ouqed isii4 @ deidiy WNIpa LOASIM lielsul B ysiuing ¢
00°005‘9 $ 00°005°9 $ ooosz'e $ 00°052'¢ $ 000006} $ 0000051 $ 10T _ |oAU0Q UojsoIg BunsIXg UlelUleN €
00°000'LZ $ 00000t $ 000529 $ 00°052'9 $ 000000t $ 000000, $ s1 T |OJ3UOD UOISOIF SAOWSY 7 UIBIUIBIN ‘j[BISUf ‘USiuing €
00°000'05, $  00°000°0S} $ 00000'68 ¢ 0000068 $ 000000l $ 000000k ¢ ST 1T uonezijigonN T
eor 4N [e301 U4 IN [T g N un Ad uonduosaq "ON

way

NVY704 ? INAVd NOINIA SYIdVISANVTAVMHOIH 6102 ‘9l Joquisydag
61-VV Hun

NOLLvINngvl aig TIVM ONINIVLIY SHIWINOS/NVLYVCS 2 LY3ATIND MIFND dvag



