100 North Appleton Street

Clty of Appleton Appleton, Wi 54911-4799

www.appleton.org

Legislation Text

File #: 19-1397, Version: 1

Award of contract for Unit AA-19 Bear Creek Culvert and Retaining Wall to Highway Landscapers for
$581,163 with a contingency of $58,116 for a project total not to exceed $639,279.

Printed on 4/19/2024

powered by Legistar™

City of Appleton Page 1 of 1


http://www.legistar.com/

